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Market Strategy Leadership 
in Technology

Partnerships 
& Relationships

Sustainability

Vittoria designs is a dynamic and energetic company in the field of 
Architectural Hardware Fittings, lead by a committed management it is 
established with a vision of setting new standards of designing , quality 
and service for the customers in the market . Creativity in design is an 
on-going process at vittoria designs, We have an in-house team of 
creative product designers who are continuously working towards 
developing innovative designs that will set new trends in the market. 
The manufacturing plant is well equipped with the latest technology 
machines and a technically qualified team to meet the increasing needs 
of the customers. The journey has just begun with a wide range of 
cabinet handles and shall be followed by many other innovative 
products in the near future.

Willingness to provide designs and quality that surpasses customer’s 
expectations is what sets us apart from the competition.

About us
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Pass 4

Quality forms an integral part in every process and at every stage in
the organization. The commitment to supply defect free products to 
the end customer is given utmost priority. Strict quality control 
procedures are laid in the processes so that our customers are 
ensured that their requirements are met accurately and consistently. 
The quality control department is equipped with all the necessary 
testing equipment’s, used by a technically qualified team. At Vittoria 
designs quality is not an exception but a prevailing attitude.

Quality

Performance Standards
Solvent Resistance 
Double Rubs (Acetone Test)

Corrosion Resistance Hours 
(Natural Salt Spray Test as per ASTM B 117)

Sweat Resistance Cycle 
(AHS/BHMA Test USA Specification)

To get the best results clean the handles with wet and soft cloth
only, avoid cleaning with thinner or any other kind of chemical.



Innovation inspires everything we do from our modern Technology to the
hardware Fittings. Fashion never stands still, and neither do we.

DESIGNING
FOR THE FUTURE 

CABINET 
HANDLES

ALUMINIUM
CABINET HANDLES,
SOFA LEG

KNOBS,
CHEST HANDLES,
SOFA LEGS,
CLOTH HOOKS,
GLASS BRACKETS

BRASS
PULL HANDLES
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CABINET
HANDLES
Quality forms an integral part in every process and at every stage in 
the organization. The commitment to supply defect free products to 
the end customer is given utmost priority.
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A

96

160

224

288

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

153.4

200

263

326.8

24.5

24.5

24.5

24.5

26

26

26

26

07

AB Matt/BN Satin Semi Matt Black Matt/Black Black Matt/Gold

LRG Matt/LRG

V-166

Available Cabinet Finishes :
AB Matt/BN Satin Semi Matt,
Black Matt/Black,
Black Matt/Gold,
LRG Matt/LRG

Available Knob Finishes :
AB Matt, Black Matt,
Gold, LRG Matt

Material : Zinc

Registered Design No. : 365996-005

PRICE LIST

Size

Size

Master
Pack

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

25

20

15

10

10

15

15

15

12

10

268

721

872

1075

1282

247

653

786

974

1162

349

780

912

1100

1288

278

746

903

1112

1325

AB Matt/
BN Satin Semi Matt

AB Matt

Black Matt/
Black

Black Matt

Black Matt/
Gold

Gold

LRG Matt/
LRG

LRG Matt

62.9 14.9 25



A

192

256

320

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

128 148.4

113

277.4

341.8

46

46

46

46

18.5

18.5

18.5

18.5

AB Matt/BN Satin Semi Matt Black Matt/Black BN Matt/BN

LRG Matt/LRG SS Matt/Walnut

V-164

Available Finishes :
AB Matt/BN Satin Semi Matt,
Black Matt/Black,
BN Matt/BN,
LRG Matt/LRG,
SS Matt/Walnut

Material : Zinc

Registered Design No. : 320417-002

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

128mm

192mm

256mm

320mm

20

15

10

10

15

15

10

10

678

943

1103

1313

610

841

974

1159

650

903

1051

1251

703

986

1155

1374

626

863

1005

1192

AB Matt/
BN Satin Semi Matt

Black Matt/
Black

BN Matt/BN LRG Matt/
LRG

SS Matt/
Walnut
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Black Matt/Black BN Matt/AB Matt BN Matt/BN

LRG Matt/LRG SS Matt/CP

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

20

15

10

10

10

15

15

15

12

10

259

493

712

980

1260

259

493

712

980

1260

281

539

780

1072

1374

275

527

764

1051

1346

293

570

832

1140

1463

A

96

160

224

288

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob 43.8

112.3

176.3

240.3

304.3

17

18.5

18.5

18.5

18.5

46

46

46

46

46

V-163

Available Finishes :
Black Matt/Black,
BN Matt/AB Matt,
BN Matt/BN,
LRG Matt/LRG,
SS Matt/CP

Material : Zinc

Registered Design No. : 324950-015

Black Matt/
Black

BN Matt/
AB Matt

BN Matt/BN LRG Matt/
LRG

SS Matt/CP
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A

96

160

224

288

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob 69.3

140

204

268

332

10.8

15

15

15

15

22

34

34

34

34

BN Satin Semi Matt/BN RG PVD Matt/RG PVD

SS Matt/CP

Black Matt PVD/Gold PVD

V-162

Available Finishes :
BN Satin Semi Matt/BN,
Black Matt PVD/Gold PVD,
RG PVD Matt/RG PVD,
SS Matt/CP

Material : Zinc

Registered Design No. : 365996-001

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

296

552

727

884

1023

462

884

1155

1420

1670

413

798

1020

1239

1439

278

524

690

841

977

25

20

15

10

10

15

15

15

12

10

BN Satin Semi Matt
/BN

Black Matt PVD
/Gold PVD

RG PVD Matt
/RG PVD

SS Matt
/CP

10



A

96

160

224

288

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob 64

105

169

233

297

13.5

18.4

18.4

18.4

18.4

25

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

AB Matt BN Matt/BNBlack/Gold

RG Matt/RG

V-161

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black/Gold,
BN Matt/BN,
RG Matt/RG

Material : Zinc

Registered Design No. : 324950-012

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

AB Matt BN Matt/BN RG Matt/RGBlack/Gold

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

352

539

798

1017

1257

398

616

934

1202

1488

352

539

798

1017

1257

352

539

798

1017

1257

20

15

10

10

10

15

15

15

12

10
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AB Matt/Walnut

RG Matt/RG

Black/Gold BN Matt/BN

Registered Design No. : 314774-008

A

96

160

224

288

B

116

180

245

310

C

20

All Size are in mm.

20

21

22

D

29

29

31

33

V-160

Available Finishes :
AB Matt/Walnut,
Black/Gold,
BN Matt/BN,
RG Matt/RG

Material : Zinc

Size AB Matt/
Walnut Black/Gold BN Matt/BN RG Matt/RG Master

Pack
Per

Box Pcs.
Qty.

96mm 1515Pcs

160mm 1510Pcs

224mm 1210Pcs

288mm 1010Pcs

PRICE LIST

490

764

986

1236

530

832

1072

1343

438

672

869

1091

447

690

891

1119
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A

96

160

224

288

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

123.5

188.3

251.5

315.5

18

18

18

18

32.6

32.6

32.6

32.6

BN Matt/BNAB Matt/Walnut

RG Matt/RG

Black/Gold

V-159

Available Finishes :
AB Matt/Walnut,
Black/Gold,
BN Matt/BN,
RG Matt/RG,
SS Matt/CP

Material : Zinc

Registered Design No. : 365996-003

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

521

706

891

1060

610

755

918

1063

521

706

891

1060

570

761

952

1125

496

672

854

1020

15

10

10

10

15

15

12

10

AB Matt/
Walnut

Black/
Gold

BN Matt/BN RG Matt/RG SS Matt/CP

SS Matt/CP
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288mm 1010Pcs

AB Matt

Rose Gold PVD

Black Matt PVD

SS Matt

Gold PVD

Registered Design No. : 365996-004

A

96

Knob

160

224

288

B

158.7

56

222.7

286.7

350.7

C

17.6

18.3

All Size are in mm.

17.6

17.6

17.6

D

26

25.6

26

26.5

27

V-158

Available Finishes :
AB Matt
Black Matt PVD
Gold PVD
Rose Gold PVD
SS Matt

Material : Zinc

Size AB Matt Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

1520Pcs

1510Pcs

1510Pcs

1210Pcs

PRICE LIST

315

684

900

1159

1390

265

549

724

928

1119

265

549

724

928

1119

Black Matt
PVD

Gold PVD Rose Gold
PVD

SS Matt

203

353

492

616

768

203

353

492

616

768

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm
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AB Matt/Walnut

RG Matt/RG

Black/Gold PVD

SS Matt/CP

BN Matt/BN

Registered Design No. : 320417-004

A

96

160

224

288

B

118

182

246

310

C

46

All Size are in mm.

46

46

46

D

15

15

15

15

V-157

Available Finishes :
AB Matt/Walnut
Black/Gold PVD
BN Matt/BN
RG Matt/RG
SS Matt/CP

Material : Zinc

Size AB Matt/
Walnut

Black/Gold
PVD

BN Matt/BN RG Matt/RG Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

96mm 1510Pcs

160mm 1507Pcs

224mm 1207Pcs

288mm 1007Pcs

PRICE LIST

570

918

1266

1577

638

1038

1417

1784

527

844

1168

1451

536

860

1192

1479

SS Matt/CP

506

804

1119

1383
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AB Matt Gold

CP Rose Gold

BN Satin

SS Semi Matt

Registered Design No. : 320417-001

A

96

160

224

448

288

B

115

180

243

468

308

C

9

All Size are in mm.

9

9

9

9

D

34.5

34.5

34.5

34.5

34.5

V-156

Available Finishes :
CP, Rose Gold,
SS Semi Matt,
BN Satin,
AB Matt,
Gold

Material : Zinc

Size AB MattCP BN Satin Gold Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.SS
Semi Matt

96mm 1520Pcs

160mm 1515Pcs

224mm 1210Pcs

288mm 1010Pcs

448mm 0606Pcs

PRICE LIST

496

712

872

1085

2209

349

475

576

703

1494

308

413

496

598

1300

358

490

595

727

1540

358

490

595

727

1540

Rose Gold

373

518

629

770

1624
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Registered Design No. : 307417

V-155

Available Finishes :
SS Semi Matt/CP,
Black Matt/Gold,
RG Matt/RG,
AB Matt/Walnut,
BN Matt/BN

A

96

160

224

B

116

180

244

C

55

All Size are in mm.

55

55

D

15.5

15.5

15.5

AB Matt/Walnut

SS Semi Matt/CP

BN Matt/BN

Black Matt/Gold RG Matt/RG

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size AB Matt/
Walnut

SS Semi 
Matt/CP

BN Matt/
BN

Black Matt/
Gold RG Matt/RG

96mm

160mm

224mm

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

1510Pcs

1507Pcs

1207Pcs

703

968

1285

789

1103

1454

623

838

1125

623

838

1125

663

906

1202
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Black Glossy/Black RG/Black Gold/Black

Registered Design No. : 287764

V-154

Available Finishes :
Black Glossy/Black,
RG/Black,
Gold/Black

A

96

160

224

300 MD

288

B

115

180

248

327

312

C

14

All Size are in mm.

15.3

15.3

20

15.3

D

35

35

38.5

48.5

38.5

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size RG/BlackBlack Glossy
/Black Gold/Black

96mm

160mm

224mm

300mm (MD)

288mm

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

1515Pcs

1510Pcs

1210Pcs

08

10

02

10

Pair

Pcs

484

706

958

1196

4571

484

706

958

1196

4571

580

875

1177

1485

5323

18



RG/BlackBlack Glossy/Black Gold/Black

MAIN DOOR HANDLES

19



BN Satin/BNBlack Matt/Gold 

RG/RG Matt 

AB Matt/Walnut

SS Semi Matt/CP

V-153

Available Finishes :
Black Matt/Gold, 
AB Matt/Walnut,
BN Satin/BN, 
RG/RG Matt,
SS Semi Matt/CP

Registered Design No. : 324950-011

A

96

160

224

288

B

120

183

247

311

C

15

All Size are in mm.

15

15

15

D

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

Material : Zinc

Size Black 
Matt/Gold

AB 
Matt/Walnut

BN 
Satin/BN

RG/RG 
Matt

SS Semi 
Matt/CP

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

1515Pcs

1510Pcs

1210Pcs

1010Pcs

PRICE LIST

518

678

814

974

616

746

860

989

518

678

814

974

518

678

814

974

567

734

872

1038

20
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AB Matt

Gold

CP

Rose Gold

BN Satin

SS Semi Matt

Registered Design No. : 320417-003

A

96

160

224

448

288

B

115

180

243

468

308

C

9

All Size are in mm.

9

9

9

9

D

34.5

34.5

34.5

34.5

34.5

V-152

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
CP,
BN Satin,
Gold,
Rose Gold, 
SS Semi Matt

Material : Zinc

Size AB Matt CP BN Satin Gold Rose Gold Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.SS
Semi Matt

96mm 1520Pcs

160mm 1515Pcs

224mm 1210Pcs

288mm 1010Pcs

448mm 0606Pcs

PRICE LIST

339

487

616

783

1442

290

407

518

653

1202

339

487

616

783

1442

478

709

894

1140

2110

355

515

650

826

1525

339

487

616

783

1442

22



AB Matt CP Black

Gold Rose Gold SS Semi Matt

Size

Knob 241 210 210 324 253

AB Matt CP Black Gold Rose Gold

15

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

20

Qty.

Pcs

SS
Semi Matt

241

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 324950-003

A

Knob

B

45.5

C D

17 -

All Size are in mm.

V-151
Material : Zinc

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
CP,
Black,
Gold,
Rose Gold,
SS Semi Matt

23



Registered Design No. : 287762

V-150

Available Finishes :
CP, SS Semi Matt,
BN Satin,
BI Satin,
Rose Gold

Material : Zinc

BI Satin

CP BN Satin

Rose Gold

SS Semi Matt

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

448mm

300mm (MD)

20

15

10

10

06

02

15

15

12

10

06

08

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

BI Satin

358

503

623

770

1393

4430

Rose Gold

373

527

650

811

1460

4423

SS
Semi Matt

339

475

586

724

1303

4202

BN Satin

349

490

604

749

1350

4312

CP

299

410

506

620

1109

3881

96

160

224

288

300

448

112.7

178.1

242.8

307.3

328.2

464.9

27

27

28

29

42

29.3

11.5

12

12

12

21

12

24



CP

MAIN DOOR HANDLES

SS Semi Matt BN Satin BI Satin Rose Gold
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Registered Design No. : 314773-001

V-149 

Available Finishes :
CP, SS Matt,
AB Matt, BN,
Rose Gold

Material : Zinc

CP Antique BrassSS Matt

Black Nickel Rose Gold

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

128

160

112

144

176

19.1

19.4

19.6

27.2

28.6

30.1

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.CP Rose Gold SS Matt Qty.Antique

Brass Matt BN

96mm

128mm

160mm

20

15

10

15

15

15

299

349

472

253

293

398

213

247

336

278

324

441

253

293

398

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

26



Registered Design No. : 314774-007

V-148 

Available Finishes :
Rose Gold, 
SS Matt, CP,
BI Satin, Gold

Material : Zinc

CP

Gold

SS Matt

BI Satin

Rose Gold

PRICE LIST

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

448

123

187

252

316

478

10

10

10.1

10.1

11.2

29.4

29.4

30.4

30.4

31.4

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.Rose Gold SS Matt Qty.BI SatinCP

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

448mm

20

15

10

10

06

15

15

12

10

06

318

450

573

703

1494

256

352

450

543

1134

324

459

583

715

1574

296

416

530

647

1328

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Gold

444

653

826

1032

2046
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Registered Design No. : 314774-006

V-147 

Available Finishes :
Rose Gold, BN Matt,
SS Matt, CP,
AB Matt

Material : Zinc

CP

BN Matt SS Matt

AB Matt

Rose Gold

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

448

126

190

254

318

478

18

18

18

18

18

25.6

25.6

25.6

25.6

25.6

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

448mm

15

10

10

10

06

15

15

12

10

06

367

530

653

844

1633

358

515

635

820

1587

318

450

555

715

1393

382

558

687

888

1833

358

515

635

820

1587

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

AB MattCPRose Gold SS MattBN Matt

28
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Registered Design No. : 307418

V-146

Available Finishes :
BN Matt/BN,
SS Matt/CP,
RG Matt/RG,
Rustic AB/AB

Material : Zinc

SS Matt/CP

Rustic AB/AB

BN Matt/BN RG Matt/RG

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.BN Matt/BN Rustic AB/

ABRG Matt/RGSS Matt/CP Qty.

96mm

160mm

224mm

10

07

07

15

15

12

684

906

1223

764

1035

1386

761

1026

1377

684

906

1223

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

116

180

244

54.9

54.9

54.9

15.5

15.5

15.5

30



Registered Design No. : 307414

V-145

Available Finishes :
BN Matt/BN, SS Matt/CP,
RG Matt/RG,
Black/Gold,
Rustic AB/AB

Material : Zinc

SS Matt/CP

Black/Gold

BN Matt/BN RG Matt/RG

Rustic AB/AB

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.Black/GoldBN Matt/BN Rustic AB/

ABRG Matt/RGSS Matt/CP Qty.

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

15

10

10

10

15

15

12

10

653

946

1189

1494

524

740

931

1159

583

835

1048

1313

604

869

1094

1368

524

740

931

1159

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

107

171

235

299

22

22

22

22

32.7

32.7

32.7

32.7
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Registered Design No. : 307416

V-144

Available Finishes :
Antique Copper, Antique Brass,
SS Matt, BN Matt, Rustic AB,
Rustic AC

Material : Zinc

BN Matt Rustic AB

Antique Copper Antique Brass SS Matt

Rustic AC

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96 L & R

160 L & R

224 L & R

MD 300 L & R

162.3

264

370

492.5

25.8

42

58.6

67.7

25.5

38.5

52.7

52.7

PRICE LIST

Size Master
PackRustic AB Rustic AC Per

Box Pcs.BN MattAntique Brass/
Copper

Qty.SS Matt

96mm

160mm

224mm

300mm (MD)

15

10

10

02

373

847

1544

6333

15

12

08

06

410

906

1627

6629

410

906

1627

6629

373

847

1544

6333

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

373

847

1544

6333

32



BN Matt Antique Copper Antique Brass Rustic AB

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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V-143

Available Finishes :
Rustic Brown/Soshagro Choco Cream
Chocolate/Soliena Rusty Brown,
CP Soliena Sherry

Material : Zinc

CP/Soliena SherryRustic Brown/Soshagro Choco Cream Chocolate/Sovelnino Rusty Brown

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Rustic Brown/
S.C.C

Chocolate/
S.R.B

CP/Soliena
Sherry

Qty.

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm (MD)

25

20

15

10

10

02

15

15

15

12

10

08

339

518

767

986

1229

5009

339

518

767

986

1229

5009

265

426

616

798

983

4319

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

96

160

224

288

MD 300

60

135

205.50

271

341.50

360

16.20

16

16.50

16.70

16.70

25

22.50

24.50

25.50

28.75

37.50

37

Registered Design No. : 287770
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CP/Soliena Sherry Rustic Brown/
Soshagro Choco Cream

Chocolate/
Sovelnino Rusty Brown

MAIN DOOR HANDLES

35



Registered Design No. : 307415

V-142

Available Finishes :
BN Matt/Black,
Gold/Black,
Rose Gold/Brown,
SS Matt/Walnut

Material : Zinc

BN Matt/Black Rose Gold/BrownGold/Black

SS Matt/Walnut

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

BN Matt/
Black

SS Matt/
Walnut

Qty.

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm (MD)

15

10

10

10

02

15

15

12

10

08

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

Gold/
Black

376

521

749

918

3647

524

758

1045

1303

4627

407

573

814

1005

3844

426

601

844

1045

4029

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

MD 300

122

186.4

254.7

319.2

341.2

31

31

35

35

47

24

24

27.2

27.2

36.3

Rose Gold/
Brown

36



BN Matt/Black Matt Gold/Black Matt Rose Gold/Brown Matt SS Matt/Walnut

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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Registered Design No. : 287765

V-141

Available Finishes :
CP, SS Matt,
BN Matt,
Rustic AB,
Rustic AC

Material : Zinc

CP BN MattSS Matt

Rustic ACRustic AB

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.BN MattSS Matt Rustic AC Qty.CP Rustic AB

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

448mm

300mm (MD)

20

15

10

10

06

02

15

15

12

10

06

08

305

429

552

693

1229

4128

392

567

724

915

1648

4701

342

490

629

792

1417

4306

342

490

629

792

1417

4306

392

567

724

915

1648

4701

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

448

MD 300

113.50

178

242.50

307

466

335

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

23.60

28

28

28.50

29

30

43

38



CP SS Matt BN Matt Rustic AC

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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Registered Design No. : 287766

V-140
A B C

All Size are in mm.

DMaterial : Zinc

96

160

224

113.50

177

241

54

54

54

17.50

17.50

17.50

SS Matt/White

CP/Brown

Grey/WhiteCP/White

CP/Black

CP/Pink

CP/Blue

BN Matt/Black Gold/Black

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.CP/Black CP/

Brown
SS Matt/ 

White
Gold/
Black

CP/
White

CP/
Pink

BN Matt/ 
Black

RG Matt/ 
BrownCP/Blue Grey/

White
Qty.

96mm

160mm

224mm

10

07

07

15

15

12

487

693

903

487

693

903

487

693

903

487

693

903

487

693

903

487

693

903

530

767

995

530

767

995

678

1001

1291

558

811

1051

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

RG Matt/Brown

Available Finishes :
CP/Black, CP/Blue, CP/Brown,
CP/Pink, CP/White, Grey/White,
SS Matt/White, BN Matt/Black, 
Gold/Black, RG Matt/Brown

40
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V-139
Material : Zinc

Grey/White Marble

SS Matt/White Marble

CP/Brown

CP/White Marble

BN Matt/Black Marble

CP/P. Green

CP/Pink

CP/Black Marble

Gold/Black Marble

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

CP/Black
Marble

SS Matt/
White Marble

BN Matt/
Black MarbleCP/Pink RG Matt/

Brown
CP/P.
Green

CP/White
Marble

Gold/Black
MarbleCP/Brown Grey/White

Marble
Qty.

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm (MD)

25

20

15

10

10

02

15

15

15

12

10

08

290

456

632

903

1183

4959

327

503

703

995

1303

5317

327

503

703

995

1303

5317

349

530

746

1048

1371

5501

290

456

632

903

1183

4959

290

456

632

903

1183

4959

290

456

632

903

1183

4959

290

456

632

903

1183

4959

290

456

632

903

1183

4959

444

650

940

1291

1688

6314

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

96

160

224

288

MD 300

60

103.50

178

244

311.50

327.50

16

16

16

16

16

26.80

28

28

28

31

32.50

41

Registered Design No. : 287767

Available Finishes :
CP/Black Marble,
CP/P. Green,  CP/Brown,
CP/Pink, CP/White Marble,
Grey/White Marble,
SS Matt/White Marble,
BN Matt/Black Marble,
Gold/Black Marble,
RG Matt/Brown

42



RG Matt/Brown

Grey/White Marble CP/White Marble CP/P. Green CP/Pink

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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V-138

Available Finishes :
CP, SS, 
Antique Brass, 
Grey, Chocolate,
Rose Gold

Material : Zinc

CP Antique BrassSS

Grey Chocolate Rose Gold

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

96

160

224

288

MD 300

68

153.50

220

285

350

386.50

16

16

16

16

16

25.80

25.75

25.75

27

28.70

30.50

38.60

Registered Design No. : 287768

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm (MD)

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Antique 
Brass

Grey Chocolate Qty.CP SS

25

20

15

10

10

02

15

15

15

12

10

08

241

399

478

644

826

4035

265

379

543

703

900

4374

284

404

580

746

961

4577

241

339

478

644

826

4035

296

422

607

783

1008

4731

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

Rose Gold

296

422

607

783

1008

4731

44



CP SS Antique Brass Grey

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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Registered Design No. : 287769

V-137

Available Finishes :
CP, SS, 
Antique Brass, 
Grey, Chocolate,
Gold

Material : Zinc

CP Antique BrassSS

Grey Chocolate Gold

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Antique 
Brass

Grey Chocolate Gold Qty.CP SS

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

250mm (MD)

300mm (MD)

20

15

10

10

02

02

15

15

12

10

08

08

302

426

684

921

3185

3598

330

469

743

995

3388

3838

352

503

789

1054

3487

3955

302

426

684

921

3185

3598

401

576

832

1109

3894

4417

509

780

1085

1439

4608

5267

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

MD 250

MD 300

116.50

181

247

313

283.50

331

19

19

21

23

32.50

31

31.50

31.50

34

37

48

48
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CP SS Antique Brass Grey

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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Registered Design No. : 279851

V-136

Available Finishes :
CP/White,
CP/Black Marble,
CP/Wenge Marble,
SS Matt/White

A B C

All Size are in mm.

DMaterial : Zinc

96

160

224

288

MD 300

121

185

249

314

341

19.70

19.70

19.70

19.70

29.50

31

31

31

31

47

CP/White CP/Wenge Marble

SS Matt/White

CP/Black Marble

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.CP/White CP/Black
Marble

CP/Wenge
Marble

SS Matt/
White

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm (MD)

15

10

10

10

02

15

15

12

10

08

576

690

823

934

5495

576

690

823

934

5495

576

690

823

934

5495

576

690

823

934

5495

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair
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CP/White SS Matt/White CP/Wenge Marble CP/Black Marble

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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Registered Design No. : 279849

V-135

Available Finishes :
CP, SS,
Antique Brass,
Chocolate,
BN Matt/BN,
RG Matt/RG

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.ChocolateCP SS
Antique

Brass
BN Matt/BN RG Matt/RG

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

10

07

07

07

15

15

10

10

570

838

1122

1380

632

934

1242

1537

678

1011

1337

1661

678

1011

1337

1661

703

1051

1386

1728

703

1051

1386

1728

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

112.50

176

241

305

54

54

54

54

15

15

15

15

CP Antique BrassSS

Chocolate BN Matt/BN RG Matt/RG

50
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Registered Design No. : 279850

V-133

Available Finishes :
CP, SS,
Antique Brass,
Balck Nickel,
Rose Gold

Material : Zinc

CP

Black Nickel 

SS Antique Brass

Rose Gold

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.Rose GoldCP SS Black Nickle
Antique

Brass

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

15

10

10

10

15

15

12

10

385

610

854

1112

416

657

918

1192

441

697

965

1257

416

657

918

1192

459

724

1005

1306

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

148.50

208

273

338

14

15

15.60

16.50

29.80

31

33.80

35.00
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Registered Design No. : 279852

V-132

Available Finishes :
CP, SS,
Antique Brass

Material : Zinc

CP Antique BrassSS

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.CP SS
Antique

Brass

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

15

10

10

10

15

15

12

10

410

583

826

955

441

632

888

1038

462

669

937

1103

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

106

168

233

296

44.50

44.50

44.50

44.50

19

19

19

19
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V-130

Available Finishes :
CP, SS,
Antique Copper,
Antique Brass, 
Antique Silver 

Material : Zinc

CP

Antique Silver

SS

Antique Brass

Antique Copper

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Antique Brass
/Copper

Antique
Silver

Qty.CP SS

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm (MD)

25

15

10

10

10

02

15

15

15

10

10

08

191

370

623

903

1131

4454

213

398

666

958

1202

4701

231

419

700

1001

1257

4842

231

419

700

1001

1257

4842

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

96

160

224

288

MD 300

63

148.75

232.5

306.5

380.5

396

15.5

22

24

25

27

37

28.75

30.5

33.5

36

36.75

41

Registered Design No. : 267207
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Antique Silver Antique Brass Antique Copper

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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V-128

Available Finishes :
CP/SS, CP/White, 
CP/Black,
CP/Walnut,
SS  Matt/White
RG Matt/RG

Material : Zinc

SS Matt/White

CP/WhiteCP/SS CP/Black

CP/Walnut RG Matt/RG

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.RG Matt/RGSS Matt/

White
Qty.CP/SS CP/White CP/WalnutCP/Black

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm (MD)

25

15

10

10

10

02

15

15

15

12

10

08

312

447

524

687

872

4029

312

447

524

687

872

4029

312

447

524

687

872

4029

312

447

524

687

872

4029

312

447

524

687

872

4029

438

613

737

943

1186

5397

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

96

160

224

288

MD 300

65

129.5

194.5

264

334

358

27

16

16

16

16

25

25

25

28

30

32

36

Registered Design No. : 267201
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CP/SS SS Matt/White CP/Black CP/Walnut

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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V-127

Available Finishes :
CP/SS, CP/White, 
CP/Black, CP/Walnut,
SS  Matt/White

Material : Zinc

CP/SS CP/BlackCP/White

CP/Walnut SS Matt/White

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

SS Matt/
White

Qty.CP/SS CP/Black CP/WalnutCP/White

Knob

128mm

192mm

256mm

320mm

300mm (MD)

20

10

10

10

10

02

15

15

15

10

06

08

401

770

1005

1229

1467

5280

401

770

1005

1229

1467

5280

401

770

1005

1229

1467

5280

401

770

1005

1229

1467

5280

401

770

1005

1229

1467

5280

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

128

192

256

320

MD 300

67.5

167

231

295

359

349

25

25

25

25

25

35

29

29

37

40

44

46

Registered Design No. : 267200
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CP/White CP/Black CP/Walnut

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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Registered Design No. : 267284

V-126

Available Finishes :
CP, BN Matt,
SS, Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
Chocolate

Material : Zinc

CP

Antique Brass

SS

Antique Copper

BN Matt

Chocolate

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.ChocolateCP SS
Antique Brass

/CopperBN Matt

64mm

96mm

160mm

224mm

15

15

10

10

15

12

10

06

462

555

727

931

484

583

770

983

484

583

770

983

512

616

823

1051

632

770

974

1239

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

64

96

160

224

201

248

300

400

8

8

8

8

41

41

41

41
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Registered Design No. : 267203

V-125

Available Finishes :
CP/SS, CP/White,
CP/Walnut, CP/BN,
SS Matt/White,
Chocolate/Walnut,
RG Matt/RG

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D
Material : Zinc

96

160

224

237

301

365

8

8

8

37.7

37.7

37.7

CP/BN

CP/SS

Chocolate/WalnutSS Matt/White

RG Matt/RG

CP/WalnutCP/White

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.CP/SS CP/Walnut CP/BN SS Matt/
White

Chocolate/
Walnut

RG Matt/ RGCP/White

96mm

160mm

224mm

15

15

10

12

10

10

650

851

1091

650

851

1091

650

851

1091

650

851

1091

897

1180

1510

650

851

1091

897

1180

1510

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs
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Registered Design No. : 266431

V-124

Available Finishes :
CP, SS,
Antique Copper,
Antique Brass

Material : Zinc

CP

Antique Brass

SS Antique Copper

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.CP SS
Antique Brass

/Copper

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

20

15

10

10

15

15

12

10

305

469

576

743

333

512

632

814

355

546

672

869

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

124

188

252

316

10

10

10

10

38

40

42

43
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V-123

Available Finishes :
CP/SS, CP/White, 
SS  Matt/White,
CP/Black,
CP/Walnut,

Material : Zinc

CP/SS SS Matt/WhiteCP/White

CP/Black CP/Walnut

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

SS Matt/
White

Qty.CP/SS CP/WalnutCP/BlackCP/White

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm(MD)

20

15

10

10

10

02

15

15

15

12

10

08

401

681

795

915

1048

6586

401

681

795

915

1048

6586

401

681

795

915

1048

6586

401

681

795

915

1048

6586

401

681

795

915

1048

6586

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

96

160

224

288

MD 300

70.5

130

194

252

316

368

14.5

20

20

20

20

39.75

32

32

32

32

32

43

Registered Design No. : 267202
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CP/SS CP/White SS Matt/White CP/Black

MAIN DOOR HANDLES KNOB
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V-122

Available Finishes :
CP/SS,
CP/White, 
CP/BN, 
CP/Walnut,

Material : Zinc

CP/SS CP/BNCP/White

CP/Walnut

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.CP/BN Qty.CP/SS CP/WalnutCP/White

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm(MD)

20

15

10

10

10

02

15

15

15

12

10

08

349

484

681

866

1122

5397

349

484

681

866

1122

5397

349

484

681

866

1122

5397

349

484

681

866

1122

5397

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

96

160

224

288

MD 300

80

132

196

260

324

337.5

21.5

24

24

25

25

40

25

27.5

29.5

32

34

34

Registered Design No. : 267206
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CP/SS CP/White CP/BN CP/Walnut

MAIN DOOR HANDLES KNOB
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Registered Design No. : 266433

V-121

Available Finishes :
CP, Black Nickel,
SS, Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
Chocolate, Gold

A B C

All Size are in mm.

DMaterial : Zinc

96

160

224

288

416

130

194

258

322

454

9

9

9.5

9.5

9.5

33

35

37

38

38

CP

Gold

Antique Brass

SS

Antique Copper

Black Nickel

Chocolate

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.CP SS Gold
Antique Brass

/CopperBlack Nickel Chocolate

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

416mm

20

15

10

10

06

15

15

12

10

06

299

429

549

675

1063

327

472

604

743

1168

518

777

983

1236

1898

327

472

604

743

1168

392

573

730

906

1405

349

506

644

798

1251

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

68
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A

96

160

224

288

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

448

MD 300

Knob 76

126

190

254

318

478

345

20

20

20

20

20

21

30

27.25

28.25

30.25

33

33.25

31

38

CP SS

Antique SilverAntique Brass

Antique Copper

V-120

Available Finishes :
CP, SS,  Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
Antique Silver

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

CP SS
Antique Brass

/Copper
Antique

Silver

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

448mm

300mm(MD)

25

15

10

10

10

06

02

15

15

15

12

10

06

08

Pcs

Pair

342

345

515

684

832

1519

4731

364

373

558

740

903

1648

4978

382

395

592

783

958

1753

5119

382

395

592

783

958

1753

5119

Registered Design No. : 266435
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Antique Silver Antique Brass Antique Copper

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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A

96

160

224

288

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

416

MD 300

Knob 68

116

180

244

308

440

330

20

20

20

20

20

20

30

24

25

27

30

31

31

35

CP/White

RG Matt/RG

CP/BlackSS Matt/White

BN Matt/BN

CP/Walnut CP/Marble CP/SS

V-119

Available Finishes :
CP/White,
SS Matt/White,
CP/Black,
CP/Walnut,
CP/Marble,
CP/SS, BN Matt/BN,
RG Matt/RG

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size CP/SS Qty.RG Matt/RG Master
Pack

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

CP/White CP/BlackSS Matt/ 
White CP/Walnut CP/Marble BN Matt/BN

Per
Box Pcs.

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

416 mm

300mm(MD)

Pcs

Pair

339

573

752

943

1134

2126

5471

339

573

752

943

1134

2126

5471

339

573

752

943

1134

2126

5471

339

573

752

943

1134

2126

5471

339

573

752

943

1134

2126

5471

339

573

752

943

1134

2126

5471

401

653

851

1063

1276

2344

5988

447

706

921

1146

1380

2511

6204

25

15

10

10

10

06

02

15

15

15

12

10

06

08

Registered Design No. : 267205
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CP/White CP/SS SS Matt/White CP/Walnut

MAIN DOOR HANDLES KNOB
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V-118

Available Finishes :
CP/SS, CP/Black,
CP/White, 
CP/Walnut,
SS  Matt/White

Material : Zinc

CP/SS CP/WhiteCP/Black

CP/Walnut SS Matt/White

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

SS Matt/
White

Qty.CP/SS CP/White CP/WalnutCP/Black

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm(MD)

20

15

10

10

10

02

15

15

15

12

10

08

361

466

583

684

814

4620

361

466

583

684

814

4620

361

466

583

684

814

4620

361

466

583

684

814

4620

361

466

583

684

814

4620

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

96

160

224

288

MD 300

64

132

196

260

324

360

24.5

24.5

24.5

24.5

24.5

41

28

28

28

28

28

28

Registered Design No. : 267283
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CP/SS CP/Black CP/White CP/Walnut

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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V-117

Available Finishes :
CP, CP/SS, SS,
Antique Copper,
Antique Brass

Material : Zinc

CP SSCP/SS

Antique BrassAntique Copper

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.CP SS
Antique Brass

/CopperCP/SS

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm(MD)

20

15

10

10

10

02

15

15

15

12

10

08

364

450

632

798

955

4208

392

484

684

866

1042

4485

392

484

684

866

1042

4485

404

499

709

894

1082

4596

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

96

160

224

288

MD 300

63

111

175

239

303

320

22.5

22.5

22.5

22.5

22.5

30

25

26

28

30

31

32

Registered Design No. : 266437
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CP SS Antique Brass Antique Copper

MAIN DOOR HANDLES KNOB
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Registered Design No. : 267209

V-116

Available Finishes :
CP, BN Matt, SS,
Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
Chocolate

Material : Zinc

CP

Antique Brass

SS

Antique Copper

BN Matt

Chocolate

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.ChocolateCP SS
Antique Brass

/CopperBN Matt

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

15

10

10

10

15

15

12

10

373

580

869

1143

401

623

924

1211

401

623

924

1211

419

657

968

1266

472

737

1075

1411

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

142.4

214

284.4

353.6

25

27

29

31

26

29

31.7

34
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Registered Design No. : 266436

V-115

Available Finishes :
CP, SS,
Antique Brass,
Antique Copper

A B C

All Size are in mm.

DMaterial : Zinc

96

160

224

288

MD 300

119

183

246

310

330

22

22

22

22

30

29

31

33

34

36

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.CP
Antique Brass

/CopperSS

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm(MD)

10

10

10

10

02

15

15

12

10

08

558

814

1023

1263

5076

613

900

1131

1402

5378

657

968

1214

1513

5618

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

CP Antique BrassSS

Antique Copper

80



SS Antique Brass Antique Copper

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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Registered Design No. : 266438

V-114

Available Finishes :
CP/White, CP/SS, 
CP/Black Nickel,
CP/Walnut

A B C

All Size are in mm.

DMaterial : Zinc

96

160

224

288

MD 300

130

199

268

337

360

24

27

28

29

35

31

34

34

34

40

CP/White CP/Black NickelCP/SS

CP/Walnut

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.CP/White
CP/

Walnut
CP/

Black NickelCP/SS

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm(MD)

15

10

10

10

02

15

15

12

10

08

426

650

888

1140

3887

426

650

888

1140

3887

426

650

888

1140

3887

426

650

888

1140

3887

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

82



CP/SS CP/White CP/Walnut

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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A

96

160

224

288

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

448

MD 300

Knob 76

126

190

254

318

478

345

20

20

20

20

20

21

35

27.25

28.25

30.25

33

33.25

31

38

CP/Leather

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

CP/Leather

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

448 mm

300mm(MD)

25

15

10

10

10

06

02

15

15

15

12

10

06

08

Pcs

Pair

413

432

666

835

1045

2104

5378

V-113

Available Finishes :
CP/Leather

Material : Zinc

Registered Design No. : 267208
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CP/Leather

MAIN DOOR HANDLES KNOB

CP/Leather
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V-112

Available Finishes :
CP/White,
SS Matt/White,
CP/SS, CP/Black,
CP/Walnut

Material : Zinc

CP/White CP/SSSS Matt/White

CP/Black CP/Walnut

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

96

160

224

288

MD 300

A B C D

Knob

96

160

224

288

55.5

126.5

191

254.5

318

346

29

26

29

32

33

33

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.CP/Black CP/WalnutCP/White CP/SS
SS Matt/

White

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm(MD)

20

10

10

10

10

02

15

15

15

12

10

08

435

616

891

1109

1390

6111

435

616

891

1109

1390

6111

435

616

891

1109

1390

6111

435

616

891

1109

1390

6111

435

616

891

1109

1390

6111

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

Registered Design No. : 267204

29

24

24

24

24

35
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CP/White CP/Black CP/Walnut

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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Antique Copper

RG Matt/RG Gold

Chocolate BN Matt/BN

CP SS

Antique Brass

PRICE LIST

Size BN Matt/
BN

Master
Pack

RG Matt/
RG

Per
Box Pcs.Chocolate Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

CP SS
Antique Brass

/Copper Gold

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

478

712

928

1162

546

817

1060

1334

576

866

1122

1414

909

1396

1787

2274

669

1011

1303

1648

669

1011

1303

1648

669

1011

1303

1648

10

07

07

07

15

15

12

10

Registered Design No. : 266434

V-111

Available Finishes :
CP, SS, Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
Chocolate,
BN Matt/BN,
RG Matt/RG,
Gold

Material : Zinc A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

107.5

171.5

235.5

300

62

62

62

62

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5
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A

96

160

224

288

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

416

544

Knob 55

104

168

233

297

425

553

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

25

27

29

31.5

33

34

34

CP SS

Antique Brass Antique Copper

Knob

V-110

Available Finishes :
CP, SS,
Antique Brass,
Antique Copper

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

CP SS
Antique Brass

/Copper

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

416 mm

544mm

20

15

10

10

10

06

06

15

15

15

12

10

06

06

Pcs

Pcs

281

453

641

903

1251

1929

2526

302

481

684

958

1322

2036

2671

321

503

718

1001

1374

2120

2782

Registered Design No. : 266432
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V-109

Available Finishes :
CP/SS, CP/Black,
CP/White,
CP/Walnut,
SS Matt/White

A B C

All Size are in mm.

DMaterial : Zinc

96

160

224

288

126

198

266

334

19

20

21.5

23

30.8

33

35.5

37

CP/White

SS Matt/White

CP/SS CP/Black

CP/Walnut

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.SS Matt/WhiteCP/SS CP/White CP/WalnutCP/Black

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

15

10

10

10

15

15

12

10

469

709

903

1279

469

709

903

1279

469

709

903

1279

469

709

903

1279

469

709

903

1279

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Registered Design No. : 266430
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V-108

Available Finishes :
CP, SS,
Antique Brass,
Antique Copper,
Chocolate, Rose Gold

Material : Zinc A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob

96

160

224

288

416

82.5

129

191.5

259.5

335.5

465

19

21

22

25

27

29

23.5

24

26

28

29

31

CP Antique BrassSS

Antique Copper Chocolate Rose Gold

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.Chocolate Rose GoldCP
Antique Brass

/CopperSS

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

416mm

20

15

10

10

10

06

15

15

15

12

10

06

259

339

527

795

1088

1932

281

367

570

847

1159

2036

296

389

604

891

1214

2120

339

441

690

1008

1371

2357

339

441

690

1008

1371

2357

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Registered Design No. : 262898

91



A

96

160

224

288

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

384

512

Knob 96

126

195

264

333

430

558

7

7

7

8

9

10

10

29

29

32

34.5

36

37

38

CPKnob

Gold

SS Antique BrassAntique Copper

Black Nickel

Chocolate

V-107

Available Finishes :
CP, Black Nickel, SS,
Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
Chocolate, Gold

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

ChocolateCP SS
Antique Brass

/CopperBlack Nickel Gold

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

384 mm

512mm

25

20

15

10

10

06

06

15

15

15

12

10

06

06

Pcs

Pcs

225

302

450

629

878

1368

1596

256

342

512

706

980

1537

1793

256

342

512

706

980

1537

1793

265

352

527

724

1005

1581

1839

284

373

564

770

1060

1676

1855

358

484

743

995

1353

2169

2523

Registered Design No. : 262894
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V-106

Available Finishes :
CP, Black Nickel, SS,
Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
Chocolate, Gold

A B C

All Size are in mm.

DMaterial : Zinc

Knob

96

160

224

288

61

136

208

276

344

18

25

30

32

34

22.5

25

28

30.5

32

CP

Gold

Knob

Antique BrassSS Antique Copper

Black Nickel

Chocolate

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.ChocolateCP SS
Antique Brass

/CopperBlack Nickel Gold

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

25

15

10

10

10

15

15

15

12

10

161

330

496

700

918

191

370

558

780

1017

191

370

558

780

1017

198

379

573

798

1042

231

432

653

906

1186

318

533

817

1106

1445

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Registered Design No. : 262893
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Available Finishes :
CP, Black Nickel, SS,
Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
Gold, Rose Gold

A B C

All Size are in mm.

DMaterial : Zinc

96

160

224

288

106

172

238

304

33

35

36

37

25

26

30

30

Antique Brass

CP

Antique Copper Gold

Black Nickel

Rose Gold

SS

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.GoldCP SS
Antique Brass

/CopperBlack Nickel Rose Gold

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

20

15

10

10

15

15

12

10

250

358

478

629

290

422

555

730

290

422

555

730

299

438

576

755

469

758

1045

1430

339

555

792

1100

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Registered Design No. : 262897

V-105
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V-104

Available Finishes :
CP, Black Nickel, SS,
Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,

A B C

All Size are in mm.

DMaterial : Zinc

Knob

96

160

224

288

MD 300

A B C D

Knob

96

160

224

288

64.7

112

182

251

320.5

334

20

23

26

29

32

45

Black Nickle

Antique Brass

CP SS

Antique Copper

Registered Design No. : 262896

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.CP SS
Antique Brass

/CopperBlack Nickel

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

300mm (MD)

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair.

25

20

15

10

10

02

15

15

15

12

10

08

253

333

555

789

1208

4319

222

293

493

709

1106

4011

262

342

570

807

1232

4399

253

333

555

789

1208

4319

27

29

32.5

32.5

37.5

41.5

96



CP SS Antique Brass Antique Copper

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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V-103

Available Finishes :
CP, Black Nickel, SS,
Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
Chocolate
Gold, Rose Gold

A B C

All Size are in mm.

DMaterial : Zinc

Knob

96

160

224

288

58

125

193

251

316

20

20

28

32

36

24

26.5

29.5

32

33

CP

Rose Gold

SS

Gold

Antique Copper

Black Nickel

Chocolate

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.ChocolateCP SS
Antique Brass

/CopperBlack Nickel Rose Gold Gold

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

25

15

10

10

10

15

15

15

12

10

161

235

413

604

854

182

259

456

660

924

182

259

456

660

924

201

281

490

703

980

235

327

567

804

1115

235

327

567

804

1115

321

432

730

1008

1507

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Registered Design No. : 262892

Antique Brass
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Registered Design No. : 262899

V-102

Available Finishes :
CP, SS,
Antique Brass,
Antique Copper

A B C

All Size are in mm.

DMaterial : Zinc

96

160

224

288

146

218

290

362

26

29.5

33

36.5

25

28

31

32.5

CP Antique BrassSS

Antique Copper

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.CP SS
Antique Brass

/Copper

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

364

604

881

1177

392

647

937

1248

410

681

977

1303

15

10

10

10

15

15

12

06

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

99



A

96

160

224

300 MD

288

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

384

512

Knob 61

124

196

268

340

432

560

354

10.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

13

13

18

26

32

34.5

37.5

39.5

39.5

40

39.5

CP

Chocolate

Gold

SS

Antique BrassAntique Copper

Black Nickel

Rose Gold

V-101

Available Finishes :
CP, Black Nickel, SS,
Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
Chocolate,
Rose Gold, Gold

Material : Zinc

Registered Design No. : 262895

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

ChocolateCP SS
Antique Brass

/CopperBlack Nickel Rose Gold Gold

Knob

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

384 mm

512mm

300mm (MD) Pair

25

20

15

10

10

06

06

02

15

15

15

12

10

06

06

08

Pcs

Pcs

176

345

567

795

1091

1565

1947

4029

198

373

610

847

1162

1685

2083

4276

198

373

610

847

1162

1685

2083

4276

216

395

644

891

1217

1778

2190

4417

228

410

672

924

1260

1848

2277

4522

228

410

672

924

1260

1848

2277

4522

336

549

894

1205

1624

2366

2874

5508

100



CP SS Antique Brass Antique Copper

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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Registered Design No. : 287761

M-148

Available Finishes :
CP, Black Nickel, 
SS, Antique Brass,
Grey, Chocolate,
Rose Gold, Gold

Material : Zinc

CP

Rose Gold

Antique Brass

Black Nickel

Gold

ChocolateGrey

SS

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.SS ChocolateAntique

Brass Rose GoldGrey Gold Qty.CP Black Nickel

96mm

160mm

224mm

288mm

448mm

300mm (MD)

20

15

10

10

06

02

15

15

12

10

06

08

293

416

536

650

1171

3924

330

475

613

755

1346

4220

330

475

613

755

1346

4220

330

475

613

755

1346

4220

.361

521

669

829

1485

4423

361

521

669

829

1485

4423

293

416

536

650

1171

3924

496

764

971

1214

2193

5581

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

96

160

224

288

448

MD 300

109

173

235

300

460

326

12

12

12

12

12

21

28

28

29

29

31

41
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Grey Black Nickel

CP SS Antique Brass

Chocolate

MAIN DOOR HANDLES
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ALUMINIUM
CABINET
HANDLES
Hidden beauty & hidden truth with artistry and masterful eye for details,
We Devote our expertise towards translating your dream into beautiful
and luxurious reality.
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Black Matt/Black Glossy Brushed RG/RGBlack Matt/Gold PVD

Brushed SS/CP Brushed Gold/Gold PVD

Registered Design No. : 369062-001

VAH-1019

Available Finishes :
Black Matt/Black Glossy,
Black Matt/Gold PVD,
Brushed RG/RG,
Brushed SS/CP,
Brushed Gold/Gold PVD

Material : Aluminium+Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Black Matt/
Black Glossy

Black Matt/
Gold PVD

Brushed RG/
RG

Brushed SS/
CP

Brushed Gold/
Gold PVD

160mm

320mm

544mm

832mm

1152mm

838

1328

2209

3077

3955

838

1306

2172

2994

3829

940

1430

2369

3234

4115

792

1257

2083

2905

3740

912

1377

2277

3099

3934

10

10

06

06

06

15

08

04

04

04

A

160

320

544

1152

832

B

200

340

600

1200

900

C

14.7

All Size are in mm.

14.7

14.7

14.7

14.7

D

34

34

34

34

34
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Black Matt/Black Glossy Brushed RG/RGBrushed AB Gold/Gold PVD

Registered Design No. : 373667-001

VAH-1018

Available Finishes :
Black Matt/Black Glossy,
Brushed AB Gold/Gold PVD,
Brushed RG/RG

Material : Aluminium+Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Black Matt/
Black Glossy

Brushed AB Gold/
Gold PVD

Brushed RG/
RG

160mm

320mm

544mm

832mm

1152mm

943

1257

2166

2905

3663

1045

1337

2267

2960

3675

955

1251

2138

2831

3546

08

08

06

06

06

15

08

04

04

04

A

160

320

544

1152

832

B

203.4

340

600

1200

900

C

18

All Size are in mm.

18

18

18

18

D

37.2

37.2

37.2

37.2

37.2
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Black Matt/Black Glossy Black Matt/Gold Brushed RG/RG

Registered Design No. : 369063-006

VAH-1016

Available Finishes :
Black Matt/Black Glossy,
Black Matt/Gold,
Brushed RG/RG

Material : Aluminium+Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Black Matt/
Black Glossy

Black Matt/
Gold

Brushed RG/
RG

160mm

320mm

544mm

832mm

1152mm

647

928

1482

2046

2628

740

1023

1581

2144

2726

626

881

1399

1916

2455

10

10

06

06

06

15

08

04

04

04

A

160

320

544

1152

832

B

200

360

600

1200

900

C

8

All Size are in mm.

8

8

8

8

D

24

24

24

24

24
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Black Matt/Black Glossy Black Matt/Gold Brushed AB Gold/Gold

Brushed RG/RG

Registered Design No. : 369063-005

A

160

320

544

1152

832

B

200

340

600

1200

900

C

50

All Size are in mm.

50

50

50

50

D

24

24

24

24

24

VAH-1015

Available Finishes :
Black Matt/Black Glossy,
Black Matt/Gold,
Brushed AB Gold/Gold,
Brushed RG/RG

Material : Aluminium+Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Black Matt/
Black Glossy

Black Matt/
Gold

Brushed RG/
RG

Brushed AB Gold/
Gold

160mm

320mm

544mm

832mm

1152mm

650

897

1710

2270

2856

746

992

1938

2501

3084

644

869

1673

2187

2726

715

940

1848

2366

2902

10

10

06

06

06

15

08

04

04

04
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Brushed AB Gold/
Brushed Black Glossy

Brushed Black/
Brushed RG

Brushed RG/
Brushed Black

Registered Design No. : 369061-003

VAH-1014

Available Finishes :
Brushed AB Gold/Brushed Black Glossy,
Brushed Black/Brushed RG,
Brushed RG/Brushed Black

Material : Aluminium

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

100mm

150mm

200mm

655

872

1115

655

872

1115

655

872

1115

02

02

02

25

25

25

Brushed AB Gold/
Brushed Black Glossy

Brushed Black/
Brushed RG

Brushed RG/
Brushed Black

A

100

150

200

B

58

58

58

C

53

All Size are in mm.

53

53

D

15.8

15.8

15.8

109



Brushed Black/
Brushed Black Matt

Brushed Black/
Brushed RG

Brushed Gold/
Brushed Black

Brushed RG/
Brushed Black

Registered Design No. : 369061-002

VAH-1013

Available Finishes :
Brushed Black/Brushed Black Matt,
Brushed Black/Brushed RG,
Brushed Gold/Brushed Black,
Brushed RG/Brushed Black

Material : Aluminium

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

100mm

150mm

200mm

826

1103

1388

826

1103

1388

826

1103

1388

826

1103

1388

02

02

02

25

25

25

Brushed Black/
Brushed Black Matt

Brushed Black/
Brushed RG

Brushed Gold/
Brushed Black

Brushed RG/
Brushed Black

A

100

150

200

B

58

58

58

C

53

All Size are in mm.

53

53

D

15.8

15.8

15.8
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Black Matt/Black Black Matt/RG Brushed Gold/Gold Brushed RG/RG

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

100mm

150mm

200mm

849

1145

1465

849

1145

1465

817

1105

1417

817

1105

1417

02

02

02

25

25

25

Registered Design No. : 369061-001

A

100

150

200

B

63

63

63

C

53

All Size are in mm.

53

53

D

15.8

15.8

15.8

VAH-1012

Available Finishes :
Black Matt/Black,
Black Matt/RG,
Brushed Gold/Gold,
Brushed RG/RG

Material : Aluminium

Black Matt/
Black

Black Matt/
RG

Brushed Gold/
Gold

Brushed RG/
RG
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Black Matt/Black Black Matt/Gold Brushed RG/RG

Registered Design No. : 369063-009

A

160

320

544

1152

832

B

200

360

600

1200

900

C

8

All Size are in mm.

8

8

8

8

D

38.8

38.8

38.8

38.8

38.8

VAH-1011

Available Finishes :
Black Matt/Black,
Black Matt/Gold,
Brushed RG/RG

Material : Aluminium+Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Black Matt/
Black

Black Matt/
Gold

Brushed RG/
RG

160mm

320mm

544mm

832mm

1152mm

623

1011

1627

2193

2776

758

1146

1873

2440

3022

632

995

1605

2129

2665

15

15

06

06

06

15

08

04

04

04
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Black Matt/Black Glossy Black Matt/RG Brushed RG/RG

Registered Design No. : 373667-002

A

96

160

320

896

608

B

120.3

184.3

344.3

920.3

632.3

C

24.5

All Size are in mm.

24.5

24.5

24.5

24.5

D

32

32

32

32

32

VAH-1010

Available Finishes :
Black Matt/Black Glossy,
Black Matt/RG,
Brushed RG/RG

Material : Aluminium

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Black Matt/
Black Glossy

Black Matt/
RG

Brushed RG/
RG

96mm

160mm

320mm

608mm

896mm

376

539

952

1861

2659

376

539

952

1861

2659

358

512

900

1765

2520

15

10

10

06

06

15

15

08

04

04
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Registered Design No. : 369063-003

A

96

160

288

900

1200

600

B

106

170

298

910

1210

610

C

18.3

All Size are in mm.

18.3

18.3

18.3

18.3

18.3

D

45.6

45.6

45.6

45.6

45.6

45.6

VAH-1009
Material : Aluminium+Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Brushed Black/
Gold

Brushed
Champion/CP

Brushed Gold/
Gold

Brushed Brown/
RG

Brushed RG/
RG

96mm

160mm

288mm

600mm

900mm

1200mm

404

484

663

1125

1605

2006

404

484

663

1125

1605

2006

302

382

558

1017

1491

1892

336

416

592

1054

1528

1929

336

416

592

1054

1528

1929

12

08

08

10

10

10

15

15

12

04

04

04

Available Finishes :
Brushed Black/Gold,
Brushed Champion/CP,
Brushed Gold/Gold,
Brushed Brown/RG,
Brushed RG/RG

Brushed Black/Gold Brushed Champion/CP Brushed Gold/Gold

Brushed Brown/RG Brushed RG/RG

114



Brushed Black/Gold Brushed Champion/CP Brushed Gold/Gold

Brushed Brown/RG Brushed RG/RG

Registered Design No. : 369063-002

A

96

160

288

900

1200

600

B

107

171

299

911

1211

611

C

15.4

All Size are in mm.

15.4

15.4

15.4

15.4

15.4

D

41

41

41

41

41

41

VAH-1008

Available Finishes :
Brushed Black/Gold,
Brushed Champion/CP,
Brushed Gold/Gold,
Brushed Brown/RG,
Brushed RG/RG

Material : Aluminium+Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Brushed Black/
Gold

Brushed
Champion/CP

Brushed Gold/
Gold

Brushed Brown/
RG

Brushed RG/
RG

96mm

160mm

288mm

600mm

900mm

1200mm

355

429

564

949

1343

1667

355

429

564

949

1343

1667

262

336

466

847

1236

1559

290

364

496

875

1266

1590

290

364

496

875

1266

1590

12

08

08

10

10

10

15

15

12

04

04

04
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Black Matt/Black Brushed Brown/LRG Brushed Light Gold Matt/Black

Brushed RG/LRG

Registered Design No. : 369063-004

A

160

320

544

1152

832

B

180

340

600

1200

900

C

26

All Size are in mm.

26

26

26

26

D

24.5

24.5

24.5

24.5

24.5

VAH-1007

Available Finishes :
Black Matt/Black,
Brushed Brown/LRG,
Brushed Light Gold Matt/Black,
Brushed RG/LRG

Material : Aluminium

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

160mm

320mm

544mm

832mm

1152mm

586

1023

1824

2776

3675

576

1005

1796

2732

3613

576

1005

1796

2732

3613

08

08

06

06

06

15

08

04

04

04

558

971

1738

2640

3493

Black Matt/
Black

Brushed Brown/
LRG

Brushed Light
Gold Matt/Black

Brushed RG/
LRG
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Brushed Black

Brushed Grey Brushed Rose Gold

Brushed Champion Brushed Gold

Registered Design No. : 369063-007

A

Knob

160

224

544

832

1152

384

B

70

180

244

606

900

1200

404

C

All Size are in mm.

D

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

VAH-1006

Available Finishes :
Brushed Black,
Brushed Champion,
Brushed Gold,
Brushed Grey,
Brushed Rose Gold

Material : Aluminium

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Brushed Black
Brushed

Champion Brushed Gold Brushed Grey Brushed
Rose Gold

Knob

160mm

224mm

384mm

544mm

832mm

1152mm

176

401

490

924

1294

1966

2609

176

401

490

924

1294

1966

2609

176

401

490

924

1294

1966

2609

176

401

490

924

1294

1966

2609

176

401

490

924

1294

1966

2609

25

15

10

06

06

06

06

15

15

12

06

04

04

04

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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A

160

384

544

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

832

1152

194

418

600

900

1200

16

16

16

16

16

30

30

30

30

30

Brushed Black/Black Brushed Black/Gold Brushed RG/RG

Brushed SS/CP

Registered Design No. : 373670-001

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

160mm

384mm

544mm

832mm

1152mm

15

06

06

06

06

15

06

04

04

04

589

1334

1910

2899

3832

589

1334

1910

2899

3832

589

1334

1910

2899

3832

589

1334

1910

2899

3832

VAH-1005

Available Finishes :
Brushed Black/Black,
Brushed Black/Gold,
Brushed RG/RG,
Brushed SS/CP

Material : Aluminium

Brushed Black/
Black

Brushed Black/
Gold

Brushed RG/
RG

Brushed SS/
CP
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Brushed Black/Brushed Rose GoldBrushed Black/Brushed Champion Brushed Champion/Brushed Grey

Brushed Gold/Brushed Black

Registered Design No. : 369063-008

A

Knob

160

224

544

384

B

70

180

244

600

404

C

12

All Size are in mm.

12

12

12

12

D

32

32

32

32

32

VAH-1004

Available Finishes :
Brushed Black/Brushed Champion,
Brushed Black/Brushed Rose Gold,
Brushed Champion/Brushed Grey,
Brushed Gold/Brushed Black

Size Brushed Black
/Brushed RG

Brushed Champion
/Brushed Grey

Brushed Gold
/Brushed Black

Brushed Black/
Brushed Champion

Knob

160mm

224mm

384mm

544mm

1152mm

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

1525Pcs

1515Pcs

1210Pcs

0606Pcs

04

04

06

06

Pcs

Pcs

PRICE LIST

265

580

758

1368

2006

4048

265

580

758

1368

2006

4048

265

580

758

1368

2006

4048

265

580

758

1368

2006

4048

1152 1200 12 32

Material : Aluminium
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Brushed AB Gold/Black MattBrushed Black/Rose Gold MattBrushed Champion/Black Matt

Brushed Rose Gold/Black Matt

Registered Design No. : 373670-002

A

Knob

160

224

600

900

384

B

180

244

620

920

404

C

All Size are in mm.

10.3

10.3

10.3

10.3

10.3

D

31.4

31.4

31.4

31.4

31.4

VAH-1003

Available Finishes :
Brushed Champion/Black Matt,
Brushed Black/Rose Gold Matt,
Brushed AB Gold/Black Matt,
Brushed Rose Gold/Black Matt

Material : Aluminium

Size Brushed Black/
Rose Gold Matt

Brushed Champion/
Black Matt

Brushed Rose Gold/
Black Matt

Knob

160mm

224mm

384mm

600mm

900mm

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

1525Pcs

1515Pcs

1210Pcs

0606Pcs

04

04

06

06

Pcs

Pcs

PRICE LIST

210

472

616

1060

1522

2215

210

472

616

1060

1522

2215

210

472

616

1060

1522

2215

210

472

616

1060

1522

2215

Brushed AB Gold/
Black Matt

60 10 31.4
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Brushed Black / Brushed Rose Gold

Brushed Rose Gold / Brushed Rose Gold Matt

Brushed Black / Brushed Champion Brushed Gold / Brushed Black

Registered Design No. : 369063-001

A

Knob

160

224

600

384

B

84.7

320

404.7

700

500

C

27.8

All Size are in mm.

28.9

28.9

28.9

28.9

D

30

30

30

30

30

VAH-1001

Available Finishes :
Brushed Black / Brushed Champion,
Brushed Black / Brushed Rose Gold,
Brushed Gold / Brushed Black,
Brushed Rose Gold / Brushed Rose Gold Matt

Material : Aluminium

Size Brushed Black
/ Brushed RG

Brushed Black /
Brushed Champion

Brushed Gold /
Brushed Black

Brushed Rose Gold /
Brushed Rose Gold Matt

Knob

160mm

224mm

384mm

600mm

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

1525Pcs

1510Pcs

1210Pcs

0606Pcs

0406Pcs

PRICE LIST

228

570

746

1353

2055

228

570

746

1353

2055

228

570

746

1353

2055

228

570

746

1353

2055

121



KNOBS
Designing and crafting eternal elegance knobs with technology and
eye catching innovation we call it and presenting our knob has a attractive
beauty spot
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VA-630

Available Finishes :
AB Matt/Black Matt,
Black Matt/Black,
Gold/Black,
LRG Matt/LRG,
SS Matt/Walnut

A

Knob

B

43

C

29.7

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob 361 339 441 379 Pcs

Qty.

20

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

AB Matt/Black Matt Black Matt/Black

LRG Matt/LRG SS Matt/Walnut

Gold/Black

AB Matt/
Black Matt

Black Matt/
Black

Gold/Black LRG Matt/
LRG

Registered Design No. : 373670-008

355

SS Matt/
Walnut
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VA-629

Available Finishes :
AB Matt/Black Matt,
Black Matt/Black,
Black Matt/LRG,
LRG Matt/LRG,
SS Matt/Walnut

A

Knob Small

B

48

C

15

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob Small 241 228 241 259 Pcs

Qty.

20

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

AB Matt/Black Matt Black Matt/Black

LRG Matt/LRG

Black Matt/LRG

SS Matt/Walnut

AB Matt/
Black Matt

Black Matt/
Black

Black Matt/
LRG

LRG Matt/
LRG

Registered Design No. : 369062-003

235

Knob Big 515 490 515 552 Pcs 06 15503

Knob Big 97.8 18 -

SS Matt/
Walnut
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VA-628

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Glossy/Black,
BN Matt/BN,
CP/SS Matt,
Gold/Black,
RG/RG Matt

A

Knob

B

65

C

16

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc

AB Matt Black Glossy/Black

CP/SS Matt Gold/Black RG/RG Matt

BN Matt/BN

Registered Design No. : 368838-001

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob 426456 444 426 506 Pcs

Qty.

15

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

Black Glossy
/Black

AB Matt BN Matt/BN CP/SS Matt Gold/Black

469

RG/RG Matt
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VA-627

Available Finishes :
BN Matt/BN,
CP/SS Matt,
Gold/Black,
RG/RG Matt,
Walnut/AB Matt

A

Knob Small

B

18

C

20.6

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob Small 379 361 441 401 Pcs

Qty.

15

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

BN Matt/BN CP/SS Matt

RG/RG Matt Walnut/AB Matt

Gold/Black

BN Matt/BN CP/SS Matt Gold/Black RG/RG Matt

Registered Design No. : 365997-001

370

Knob Big 774 746 872 814 Pcs 04 15764

Knob Big 42 80 -

Walnut/
AB Matt
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A

75

150

B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob 40.6

84

166.3

11.4

11.4

11.4

-

-

-

BN Matt/BN RG Matt/RG

SS Matt/CP

Black/Gold

VA-626

Available Finishes :
Black/Gold,
BN Matt/BN,
RG Matt/RG,
SS Matt/CP

Material : Zinc

Registered Design No. : 365997-007

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Black/Gold RG Matt/RG SS Matt/CPBN Matt/BN

Knob

75mm

150mm

25

20

10

15

15

15

339

613

1177

290

530

1008

308

564

1075

272

499

949
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A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob 62.8 28 -

VA-625

Available Finishes :
AB Matt/Black,
Black/Gold,
RG/Black,
RG Matt/RG,
White/Gold

Material : Zinc

Registered Design No. : 365997-003

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

Pcs

AB Matt/
Black RG/Black RG Matt/RG White/GoldBlack/Gold

Knob 15 15570 595 570 589 595

AB Matt/Black Black/Gold

RG Matt/RG White/Gold

RG/Black
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VA-624

Available Finishes :
AB Matt/Walnut
Black/Black Glossy
Black/Gold
LRG Matt/RG
SS Matt/CP

A

Knob Small

B

47.2

C

17

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob Small 272 219 219 247 Pcs

Qty.

20

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

AB Matt/Walnut Black/Black Glossy

LRG Matt/RG SS Matt/CP

Black/Gold

AB Matt/
Walnut

Black/
Black Glossy Black/Gold LRG Matt/RG

Registered Design No. : 369062-002

235

Knob Big 444 379 379 419 Pcs 06 15401

Knob Big 80 22 -

SS Matt/CP
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VA-623

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
BN,
Gold,
Rose Gold

A

Knob

B

46.4

C

24

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob 167 161 235 Pcs

Qty.

25

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

AB Matt BN

Rose Gold

Gold

Gold

BNAB Matt

Registered Design No. : 368838-003

173

Rose Gold
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VA-622

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black,
BN,
Gold,
Rose Gold

A

Knob

B

40

C

20

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob 207 207 207 262 Pcs

Qty.

20

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

AB Matt Black

Gold Rose Gold

Gold

BN

BNAB Matt Black

Registered Design No. : 368838-002

207

Rose Gold
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VA-621

Available Finishes :
AB Matt/AB,
Black/Gold,
BN Matt/BN,
RG Matt/RG,
SS Matt/CP

A

Knob Small

B

50

C

20.5

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob Small 385 404 376 398 Pcs

Qty.

20

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

AB Matt/AB Black/Gold

RG Matt/RG SS Matt/CP

BN Matt/BN

AB Matt/AB Black/Gold BN Matt/BN RG Matt/RG

Registered Design No. : 365997-002

364

SS Matt/CP

Knob Big 1100 1171 1078 1122 Pcs 04 151045

Knob Big 90 33 -
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VA-620

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
BN/BN Matt,
RG/RG Matt,
Gold/Black

A

Knob

B

38

C

36

All Size are in mm.

D

21

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob 231 231 250 296 Pcs

Qty.

25

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

AB Matt BN/BN Matt

Gold/Black

Gold/Black

RG/RG Matt

RG/RG MattAB Matt BN/BN Matt

Registered Design No. : 365997-005
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VA-619

Available Finishes :
AB Matt/Walnut,
Black/Gold,
BN Matt/BN,
RG Matt/RG,
Matt Chrome/CP

A

Knob

B

34

C

47.5

All Size are in mm.

D

30

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob 290 327 290 318 275 Pcs

Qty.

25

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

AB Matt/Walnut Black/Gold

Black/Gold

BN Matt/BN

BN Matt/BN

RG Matt/RG

RG Matt/RG

Matt Chrome/CP

AB Matt/
Walnut

Matt Chrome
/CP

Registered Design No. : 365997-006
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VA-618

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black/Gold,
BN Matt/BN,
RG Matt/RG

A

Knob

B

260

C

21

All Size are in mm.

D

32.5

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob 681 718 681 737 Pcs

Qty.

10

Per
Box Pcs.

10

Master
Pack

RG Matt/RG

RG Matt/RG

AB Matt

AB Matt

Black/Gold

Black/Gold

BN Matt/BN

BN Matt/BN

Registered Design No. : 365997-008

135



VA-617

Available Finishes :
AB Matt/AB,
Black/Gold,
BN Matt/BN,
RG Matt/RG,
SS Matt/CP

A

Knob Small

B

14.5

C

20.7

All Size are in mm.

D

50

Material : Zinc

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob Small

Knob Big

339

1149

355

1168

336

1146

358

1189

324

1137

Pcs

Pcs

Qty.

20

04

Per
Box Pcs.

15

15

Master
PackAB Matt/AB

AB Matt/AB Black/Gold

Black/Gold

BN Matt/BN

BN Matt/BN

RG Matt/RG

RG Matt/RG

SS Matt/CP

SS Matt/CP

Knob Big 32 32 90

Registered Design No. : 365997-004
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VA-616

Available Finishes :
AB Glossy,
Black Matt,
SS Glossy

PRICE LIST

Size

Door 
Silencer 250 250 195

AB Glossy Black Matt SS Glossy

Pcs

Qty.

12

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

AB Glossy Black Matt SS Glossy

A B

50

C

88.2

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : SS

Door Silencer
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VA-615

Available Finishes :
AB Glossy,
Black Matt PVD,
Gold PVD,
Rose Gold PVD,
SS Glossy

PRICE LIST

Size

Floor Buffer 210 296 296 296 198

AB Glossy Black Matt 
PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold 

PVD
SS Glossy

Pcs

Qty.

08

Per
Box Pcs.

20

Master
Pack

Rose Gold PVD SS Glossy

AB Glossy Black Matt PVD Gold PVD

A B

45.2

C

45.6

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc

Floor Buffer
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Registered Design No. : 324950-006

VA-614

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
RG Matt/RG,
BN Satin/BN,
Black/Gold,
SS Semi Matt/CP

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob Small 410 475395432 370

AB Matt Black/GoldBN Satin/BNRG Matt/RG SS Semi
Matt/CP

Pcs

Qty.

15

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

RG Matt/RG

SS Semi Matt/CP

AB Matt BN Satin/BN

Black/Gold

A

Knob Small

B

48.6

C

25

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc

139



RG Matt/RG BN Satin/BNBlack/Gold

AB Matt RG/Black

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 324950-005

Size

Knob Small 432515 447472 435

RG/BlackBlack/Gold AB MattRG Matt/RG BN Satin/BN

Pcs

Qty.

15

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

VA-613

Available Finishes :
Black/Gold,
RG Matt/RG,
BN Satin/BN,
AB Matt,
RG/Black

A

Knob Small

B

51.5

C

23

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc
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AB Matt/WalnutGold/BN

SS Semi Matt/CP RG Matt/RG BN Satin/BN

Black/Gold

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 324950-004

Size

Knob Small 376 438 401 404512481 Pcs

Qty.

15

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

VA-612

Available Finishes :
SS Semi Matt/CP,
RG Matt/RG,
BN Satin/BN,
Black/Gold,
Gold/BN,
AB Matt/Walnut,

A

Knob Small

B

40

C

40

All Size are in mm.

D

28.5

Material : Zinc

SS Semi
Matt/CP RG Matt/RG BN Satin/BN AB Matt/

WalnutGold/BNBlack/Gold
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Registered Design No. : 324950-002

A

Knob Small

B

40

C

40

All Size are in mm.

D

24

VA-611

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
RG/RG Matt,
BN/BN Satin,
RG/Black,
Gold/Black

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob Small 401 385 469389426

AB Matt BN/BN Satin Gold/BlackRG/BlackRG/RG Matt

Pcs

Qty.

15

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

RG/Black

RG/RG MattAB Matt

Gold/Black

BN/BN Satin

Material : Zinc
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Black/Gold

BN Satin/BNRG Matt/RGSS Semi Matt/CP

AB Matt

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 324950-008

Size

Knob Small

Knob Big

392

1112

416

1162

355

1035

459

1248

379

1088

Pcs

Pcs

Qty.

15

04

Per
Box Pcs.

15

15

Master
Pack

VA-610

Available Finishes :
SS Semi Matt/CP,
RG Matt/RG,
BN Satin/BN,
AB Matt,
Black/Gold

A

Knob Big

B

50

90

C

22.3

All Size are in mm.

32.5

D

-

-

Knob Small

Material : Zinc

AB MattRG Matt/RGSS Semi
Matt/CP Black/GoldBN Satin/BN
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BN Satin/BN

RG/Black

SS Semi Matt/CP RG Matt/RG

AB Matt

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 324950-007

Size

Knob Small

Knob Big

367

998

426

1122

404

1075

389

1048

404

1078

Pcs

Pcs

Qty.

15

04

Per
Box Pcs.

15

15

Master
Pack

VA-609

Available Finishes :
SS Semi Matt/CP,
RG Matt/RG,
BN Satin/BN,
AB Matt,
RG/Black

A

Knob Big

B

40

74

C

40

All Size are in mm.

74

D

24

31.7

Knob Small

Material : Zinc

SS Semi
Matt/CP RG Matt/RG AB MattBN Satin/BN RG/Black
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Size

Kadi Big 422441 382444 536 15

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

20Pcs429

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 324950-013

VA-608

Available Finishes :
RG/RG Matt,
BN Satin/BN,
BN Satin/RG,
Walnut/AB Matt,
Black/Gold,
SS Semi Matt/CP

BN Satin/RG

Black/Gold

BN Satin/BNRG/RG Matt

Walnut/AB Matt SS Semi Matt/CP

A

Kadi Big

B

77

C

39

All Size are in mm.

D

11.7

Material : Zinc

BN Satin/BNRG/RG Matt SS Semi
Matt/CPBN Satin/RG Black/Gold Qty.Walnut/

AB Matt
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Size

Kadi Big 466459 404450435 15

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

20

Qty.

Pcs555

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 324950-014

VA-607

Available Finishes :
RG/RG Matt,
BN/BN Satin,
RG/BN Satin,
Walnut/AB Matt,
Gold/Black,
CP/SS Semi Matt

Walnut/AB Matt

BN/BN Satin RG/BN SatinRG/RG Matt

Gold/Black CP/SS Semi Matt

A

Kadi Big

B

75

C

50

All Size are in mm.

D

11.5

Material : Zinc

RG/BN SatinRG/RG Matt CP/SS
Semi Matt

Walnut/
AB MattBN/BN Satin Gold/Black
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Size

Kadi Small

Kadi Big

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 324950-009

A

Kadi Big

B

50

75

C

47.5

All Size are in mm.

50

D

11

11

VA-606

Available Finishes :
SS Semi Matt/CP,
RG Matt/RG,
BN Satin/RG,
BN Satin/BN,
AB Matt/Walnut

BN Satin/RGSS Semi Matt/CP RG Matt/RG

AB Matt/WalnutBN Satin/BN

Kadi Small

Material : Zinc

262

361

SS Semi
Matt/CP

305

419

281

401

296

426

15

15

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

20

20

Pcs

Pcs

RG Matt/RG

284

407

AB Matt/
Walnut

BN Satin/BNBN Satin/RG Qty.
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Size

Kadi Big 524413 438382 422

Gold/BlackBN/BN Satin RG Matt/RGCP/SS Semi
Matt

AB Matt/
Walnut

15

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

20

Qty.

Pcs

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 324950-010

VA-605

Available Finishes :
CP/SS Semi Matt,
BN/BN Satin,
AB Matt/Walnut,
RG Matt/RG,
Gold/Black

RG Matt/RG Gold/Black

BN/BN SatinCP/SS Semi Matt AB Matt/Walnut

A

Kadi Big

B

81.5

C

44.5

All Size are in mm.

D

17.5

Material : Zinc
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Rose Gold SS Semi Matt

AB Matt BN Satin Gold

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 314774-001

Size

Knob 318 315 398 324 308

AB Matt BN Satin Gold Rose Gold SS
Semi Matt

Pcs

Qty.

20

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

VA-604

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
BN Satin,
Gold,
Rose Gold,
SS Semi Matt

A

Knob

B

18.5

C

24

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc
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Rustic AB SS Semi Matt

BN Satin Gold Rose Gold

PRICE LIST

Size

Knob 894 1125 921 903 878

BN Satin Gold Rose Gold Rustic AB SS
Semi Matt

Pcs

Qty.

15

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

Registered Design No. : 314774-004

VA-603

Available Finishes :
BN Satin,
Gold, 
Rose Gold,
Rustic AB, 
SS Semi Matt

A

Knob

B

131

C

35

All Size are in mm.

D

18.1

Material : Zinc
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Rose Gold SS Semi Matt

AB Matt BN Satin Gold

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 314774-002

Size

Knob 1313 1309 1420 1322 1300

AB Matt BN Satin Gold Rose Gold SS
Semi Matt

Pcs

Qty.

15

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

VA-602

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
BN Satin,
Gold,
Rose Gold,
SS Semi Matt

A

Knob

B

45.3

C

60.4

All Size are in mm.

D

24.5

Material : Zinc
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Rose Gold SS Semi Matt

AB Matt BN Satin Gold

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 314774-003

A

Knob

B

45

C

60

All Size are in mm.

D

24

Size

Knob 564 561 672 573 552

AB Matt BN Satin Gold Rose Gold SS
Semi Matt

Pcs

Qty.

15

Per
Box Pcs.

15

Master
Pack

VA-601

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
BN Satin,
Gold,
Rose Gold,
SS Semi Matt

Material : Zinc
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Registered Design No. : 307420

M-147

Available Finishes :
CP/Walnut, SS Matt/White,
CP/SS, Chocolate/Walnut,
SS Matt/Walnut, CP/White

Material : Zinc

CP/Walnut CP/SS

CP/WhiteChocolate/Walnut

SS Matt/White

SS Matt/Walnut

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.CP/Walnut CP/SS CP/WhiteSS Matt/

White
SS Matt/
Walnut

Chocolate/
Walnut

Qty.

Knob 20 15376 395 395376 376395 Pcs

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob 36 43.50 -
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Registered Design No. : 307419

M-134

Available Finishes :
CP, SS, White,
Antique Brass, 
Chocolate, BN,
Gold, Grey

Material : Zinc

CP

Gold

WhiteSS

Grey

Chocolate Black NickelAntique Brass

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.CP White BNSS ChocolateAntique

Brass Gold Grey Qty.

Knob 25 15148 170 182148 170170 235 148 Pcs

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

Knob 18.50 22.50 -
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VA-710
A

Glass Bracket

B

46

C

All Size are in mm.

D

-

Material : Zinc

49.4Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black/BN,
RG Matt/RG,
SS Matt/CP

504 469504 469 2008PcsGlass Bracket

PRICE LIST

Size RG Matt/RG SS Matt/CPAB Matt Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.Black/BN

AB Matt Black/BN

SS Matt/CP

RG Matt/RG
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VA-708
A

12

10

B

43.5

41.5

C

All Size are in mm.

D

14.5

12.5

Material : Zinc

22.5

22.5Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black,
CP,
Rose Gold,
SS Matt

108

108

124

124

118

118

121

121

111

111

15

15

30

30

Pcs

Pcs

12mm

10mm

PRICE LIST

Size CP Rose Gold SS MattAB Matt Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.Black

AB Matt Black Rose Gold

SS Matt

CP
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VA-706
A

10

12

B

40

40

C

All Size are in mm.

D

12.5

14.5

Material : Zinc

32

34

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black, CP,
Rose Gold,
SS Matt

225

225

238 244

238 244

250

250

219

219

15

15

20

15

Pcs

Pcs

10mm

12mm

PRICE LIST

Size CP Rose Gold SS MattAB Matt Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.Black

AB Matt Black Rose Gold

SS Matt

CP

157



VA-705
A

10

12

B

25.5

27.5

C

All Size are in mm.

D

12.5

14.5

Material : Zinc

23.4

23.4

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt,
CP, Rose Gold,
SS Matt

118

118

133 127

133 127

130

130

121

121

15

15

20

20

Pcs

Pcs

10mm

12mm

PRICE LIST

Size CP Rose Gold SS MattAB Matt Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.Black Matt

AB Matt Black Matt Rose Gold

SS Matt

CP
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AB Matt CP

SS Semi Matt

1799 906881 17991799 2002PcsSofa Leg

PRICE LIST

VA-703
A

Sofa Leg

B

95

C

All Size are in mm.

D

100

777

Material : Zinc

95

Size Gold PVD AB MattSS Semi
Matt

Black Matt
PVD

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.Rose Gold
PVD CP

Available Finishes :
SS Semi Matt,
Rose Gold PVD,
Gold PVD,
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
CP

Black Matt PVD

Rose Gold PVD Gold PVD

Registered Design No. : 329885-001
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Black Matt PVD

Gold PVDRose Gold PVD

AB Matt CP

SS Semi Matt

1799 906881 17991799 2002PcsSofa Leg

PRICE LIST

VA-702
A

Sofa Leg

B

90

C

All Size are in mm.

D

100.5

777

Material : Zinc

90

Size Gold PVD AB MattSS Semi
Matt

Black Matt
PVD

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.Rose Gold
PVD CP

Available Finishes :
SS Semi Matt,
Rose Gold PVD,
Gold PVD,
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
CP

Registered Design No. : 329884-001
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Black Matt PVD

Rose Gold PVD

AB Matt CP

SS Semi Matt Gold PVD

Size Gold PVDSS Semi
Matt

Black Matt
PVD

1759

AB Matt

995974 17591759

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

2002PcsSofa Leg

Rose Gold
PVD

PRICE LIST

Registered Design No. : 324950-001

VA-701

Available Finishes :
SS Semi Matt,
Rose Gold PVD,
Gold PVD,
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
CP

A

Sofa Leg

B

62

C

All Size are in mm.

D

100

888

CP

Material : Zinc

61
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V-504

Available Finishes :
AB Matt/Walnut
Black/Gold
BN Matt/BN
RG Matt/RG

Material : Zinc AHook B C

All Size are in mm.

D

46

241

371

1 Hook

4 Hook

6 Hook

65

260

390

41.7

41.7

41.7

62

62

62

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

1 Hook

4 Hook

6 Hook

410

1356

1987

410

1356

1987

435

1457

2141

456

1547

2277

04

03

03

15

10

10

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

AB Matt/Walnut Black/Gold

RG Matt/RG

BN Matt/BN

AB Matt/
Walnut Black/Gold BN Matt/BN RG Matt/RG

Registered Design No. : 365843-001
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Registered Design No. : 307413

V-503 

Available Finishes :
CP, SS, Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
RG Matt/RG

Material : Zinc

CP

Antique Brass

SS Antique Copper

RG Matt/RG

AHook B C

All Size are in mm.

D

195

322

3 Hook

5 Hook

219

346

30

30

70.3

70.3

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Antique Brass
/Copper RG Matt/RG Qty.CP SS

3 Hook

5 Hook

06

06

15

10

1014

1408

1112

1556

1189

1670

1273

1790

Pcs

Pcs
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Registered Design No. : 264280

V-502 

Available Finishes :
CP, SS, Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
RG Matt/RG

Material : Zinc

CP

Antique Brass

SS Antique Copper

RG Matt/RG

AHook B C

All Size are in mm.

D

19

322

3 Hook

5 Hook

219

346

31

31

68.5

68.5

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Antique Brass
/Copper RG Matt/RG Qty.CP SS

3 Hook

5 Hook

06

06

15

10

1199

1852

1291

1987

1365

2095

1439

2206

Pcs

Pcs
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Registered Design No. : 264279

V-501 

Available Finishes :
CP, SS, Antique Copper,
Antique Brass,
RG Matt/RG

Material : Zinc

CP

Antique Brass

SS Antique Copper

RG Matt/RG

AHook B C

All Size are in mm.

D

195

322

3 Hook

5 Hook

219

346

30

30

70.3

70.3

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Antique Brass
/Copper RG Matt/RG Qty.CP SS

3 Hook

5 Hook

06

06

15

10

974

1482

1066

1617

1137

1722

1214

1833

Pcs

Pcs
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BRASS
PULL
HANDLES
with a mission to create handle for doors that transform everyday tasks
into fresh and luxurious experience. our tradition of quality, variety and
purpose base craftsmanship is embedded in our products
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VB-429

A

300

600

450

B

401

701

551

C

32

32

All Size are in mm.

32

D

72

72

72

Material : Brass

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD/Black PVD,
Gold PVD/Black Matt PVD,
RGPVD/Black Matt PVD,
RGPVD/RGPVD Matt

AB Matt Black Matt PVD/
Black PVD

Gold PVD/
Black Matt PVD

RGPVD/
RGPVD Matt

RGPVD/
Black Matt PVD

19000 25000 25000 25000 25000

26500 34500 34500 34500 34500

0202Pair

0202Pair

300mm

450mm

34000 42500 42500 42500 42500 0202Pair600mm

PRICE LIST
Master

Pack
Per

Box Pcs.
Qty.Size AB Matt BM PVD/B PVD RGPVD/

BM PVD
Gold PVD/

BM PVD
RGPVD/

RGPVD Matt
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AB Matt Black Matt PVD/
Black PVD

Gold PVD/
Black Matt PVD

RGPVD/
RGPVD Matt

RGPVD/
Black Matt PVD

VB-428

A

300

600

450

B

320

620

470

C

38.5

38.5

All Size are in mm.

38.5

D

63.5

63.5

63.5

Material : Brass

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD/Black PVD,
Gold PVD/Black Matt PVD,
RGPVD/Black Matt PVD,
RGPVD/RGPVD Matt

Size AB Matt BM PVD/B PVD RGPVD/
BM PVD

17500 23500 23500 23500 23500

24000 32000 32000 32000 32000

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202Pair

0202Pair

300mm

450mm

30000 41000 41000 41000 41000 0202Pair600mm

PRICE LIST
Gold PVD/

BM PVD
RGPVD/

RGPVD Matt
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VB-427

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
Gold PVD,
Rose Gold PVD

A

Left & Right

B

306.5

C

136.5

All Size are in mm.

D

99

AB Matt Black Matt PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold PVD

Size AB Matt Black Matt
PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold

PVD

Left & Right 18500 22000 22000 22000

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

-02Pair

PRICE LIST

Material : Brass
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VB-425

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD/Gold PVD,
RGPVD Matt/RGPVD,
SS Matt/CP

A

Half Round
Knob

B

115

C

77.5

All Size are in mm.

D

51.5

Size AB Matt
BM PVD/
Gold PVD

RGPVD Matt
/RGPVD SS Matt/CP

11500 13500 13500 11500

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202PairHalf Round
Knob

AB Matt Black Matt PVD/Gold PVD RGPVD Matt/RGPVD SS Matt/CP

PRICE LIST

Material : Brass
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VB-424

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD/Gold PVD,
RGPVD Matt/RGPVD,
SS Matt/CP

A

Big Knob

B

115.5

C

38

All Size are in mm.

D

-

AB Matt Black Matt PVD/Gold PVD RGPVD Matt/RGPVD SS Matt/CP

Size AB Matt
BM PVD/
Gold PVD

RGPVD Matt
/RGPVD SS Matt/CP

11500 13500 13500 11500

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202PairBig Knob

PRICE LIST

Material : Brass
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AB Matt Black Matt PVD/
Gold PVD

RGPVD Matt/RGPVD SS Matt/CP

Size AB Matt
BM PVD/
Gold PVD

RGPVD Matt
/RGPVD SS Matt/CP

29500 35000 35000 29500

31000 38500 38500 31000

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202Pair

0202Pair

300mm

450mm

PRICE LIST

VB-423

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD/Gold PVD,
RGPVD Matt/RGPVD,
SS Matt/CP

A

300

450

B

396

546

C

45

All Size are in mm.

45

D

60

60

Material : Brass

172



VB-422

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
Gold PVD,
Rose Gold PVD

A

300

450

B

357.7

508.7

C

40.3

All Size are in mm.

44.1

D

50.7

52.6

AB Matt Black Matt PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold PVD

Size AB Matt Black Matt
PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold

PVD

300mm 14000 17500 17500 17500

450mm 19500 23500 23500 23500

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202Pair

0202Pair

PRICE LIST

Material : Brass
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VB-421

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
Gold PVD,
Rose Gold PVD

A

300

450

B

348

522.2

C

58.8

All Size are in mm.

60.8

D

51.8

52.1

AB Matt Black Matt PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold PVD

Size AB Matt Black Matt
PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold

PVD

300mm 17000 20500 20500 20500

450mm 27000 31500 31500 31500

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202Pair

0202Pair

PRICE LIST

Material : Brass
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VB-420

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
Gold PVD,
Rose Gold PVD

A

Left & Right

B

247.1

C

154

All Size are in mm.

D

57

AB Matt Black Matt PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold PVD

Size AB Matt Black Matt
PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold

PVD

Left & Right 12000 15000 15000 15000

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

-02Pair

PRICE LIST

Material : Brass
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VB-419

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
Gold PVD,
Rose Gold PVD

A

300

450

B

358.8

508.8

C

56.5

All Size are in mm.

56.5

D

62.9

62.9

AB Matt Black Matt PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold PVD

Size AB Matt Black Matt
PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold

PVD

300mm 18000 21500 21500 21500

450mm 26000 30000 30000 30000

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202Pair

0202Pair

PRICE LIST

Material : Brass
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AB Matt Black Matt PVD/
Gold PVD

RGPVD Matt/RGPVD SS Matt/CP

Size AB Matt
BM PVD/
Gold PVD

RG PVD Matt
/RG PVD SS Matt/CP

19000 22500 22500 19000

25000 29500 29500 25000

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202Pair

0202Pair

300mm

450mm

PRICE LIST

VB-418

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD/Gold PVD,
RGPVD Matt/RGPVD,
SS Matt/CP

A

300

450

B

352

501.9

C

51.8

All Size are in mm.

51.7

D

48

48

Material : Brass
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VB-417

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
Gold PVD,
Rose Gold PVD

A

300

450

B

330

479.5

C

45

All Size are in mm.

45

D

42

44

AB Matt Black Matt PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold PVD

Size AB Matt Black Matt
PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold

PVD

300mm 13000 16500 16500 16500

450mm 20500 25000 25000 25000

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202Pair

0202Pair

PRICE LIST

Material : Brass
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VB-416

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
Gold PVD,
Rose Gold PVD

A

300

450

B

330

497.4

C

45.5

All Size are in mm.

45

D

43

45.5

AB Matt Black Matt PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold PVD

Size AB Matt Black Matt
PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold

PVD

300mm 13500 17000 17000 17000

450mm 20500 25000 25000 25000

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202Pair

0202Pair

PRICE LIST

Material : Brass
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VB-415

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
Gold PVD,
Rose Gold PVD

A

300

450

B

388

546.5

C

23.7

All Size are in mm.

34.6

D

62.5

64.5

AB Matt Black Matt PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold PVD

Size AB Matt Black Matt
PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold

PVD

300mm 14000 17500 17500 17500

450mm 22500 26500 26500 26500

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202Pair

0202Pair

PRICE LIST

Material : Brass
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VB-414

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
Gold PVD,
Rose Gold PVD

AB Matt Black Matt PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold PVD

Size AB Matt Black Matt
PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold

PVD

300mm 16500 23000 23000 23000

450mm 24500 29500 29500 29500

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202Pair

0202Pair

PRICE LIST

Material : Brass

A

300

450

B

375

550

C

50

All Size are in mm.

50

D

60

60
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VB-413

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
Black Matt PVD,
Gold PVD,
Rose Gold PVD

Material : Brass

AB Matt Black Matt PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold PVD

Size AB Matt Black Matt
PVD Gold PVD Rose Gold

PVD

300mm 19500 23500 23500 23500

450mm 27500 32500 32500 32500

Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.

Qty.

0202Pair

0202Pair

PRICE LIST

A

300

450

B

375

550

C

50

All Size are in mm.

50

D

60

60
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VB-412

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
BN Matt,
SS Matt

Material : Brass A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

300

450

378

546

50

50

51.9

51.9

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.AB Matt SS Matt Qty.BN Matt

300mm

450mm

02

02

08

06

16299

21498

16299

21498

16299

21498

Pair

Pair
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VB-411
Material : Brass A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

300

450

375.25

540

50

50

49

49

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.AB Matt SS Matt Qty.BN Matt

300mm

450mm

02

02

08

06

14832

19710

14832

19710

14832

19710

Pair

Pair

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
BN Matt,
SS Matt
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VB-410
Material : Brass A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

300

450

370

550

50

50

49

49

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.AB Matt SS Matt Qty.BN Matt

300mm

450mm

02

02

08

06

14205

20217

14205

20217

14205

20217

Pair

Pair

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
BN Matt,
SS Matt
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VB-409
Material : Brass A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

300

450

375

550

50

50

51

51

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.AB Matt SS Matt Qty.BN Matt

300mm

450mm

02

02

08

06

15555

20292

15555

20292

15555

20292

Pair

Pair

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
BN Matt,
SS Matt
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VB-408
Material : Brass

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.AB Matt SS Matt Qty.BN Matt

300mm

450mm

02

02

08

06

14625

19104

14625

19104

14625

19104

Pair

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

300

450

375

550

50

50

49

49

Available Finishes :
AB Matt,
BN Matt,
SS Matt
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VB-407

Available Finishes :
AB Matt

Material : Brass

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.AB Matt Qty.

300mm

450mm

02

02

08

06

12402

15828

Pair

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

300

450

373

550

50

50

49

49
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VB-406

Available Finishes :
AB Matt

Material : Brass

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.AB Matt Qty.

300mm

450mm

02

02

08

06

12648

16161

Pair

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

300

450

373

550

50

50

49

49
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VB-405

Available Finishes :
AB Matt

Material : Brass

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.AB Matt Qty.

300mm

450mm

02

02

08

06

12981

16860

Pair

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

300

450

375

550

50

50

49

49
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VB-404

Available Finishes :
AB Matt

Material : Brass

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.AB Matt Qty.

300mm

450mm

02

02

08

06

14334

18987

Pair

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

300

450

375

550

50

50

49

49
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VB-403

Available Finishes :
AB Matt

Material : Brass

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.AB Matt Qty.

300mm

450mm

02

02

08

06

13077

18999

Pair

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

300

450

375

550

50

50

49

49

192



VB-402

Available Finishes :
AB Matt

Material : Brass

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.AB Matt Qty.

300mm

450mm

02

02

08

06

13011

16908

Pair

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

300

450

375

550

50

50

49

49
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VB-401

Available Finishes :
AB Matt

Material : Brass

PRICE LIST

Size Master
Pack

Per
Box Pcs.AB Matt Qty.

300mm

450mm

02

02

08

06

13641

18876

Pair

Pair

A B C

All Size are in mm.

D

300

450

375

550

50

50

49

49
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